Atleta
1 BARBUSCIO MARCO
2 PAGNOTTA EMILIO
3 MARINO UMBERTO
4 CANTISANI SERGIO
5 TIERNO NICOLA
6 BERARDINO NICOLA
7 QUARANTA MAX
8 OLMO MARCO
9 ROMANELLO MATTEO
10 MAIOLINO VALENTINA
11 SALERA CARMINE
12 LEONE GIUSEPPE
13 SABATO VINCENZO
14 GUBELLO GIUSEPPE
15 GENTILE GENNARO
16 MARESCA ANDREA
17 LATAGLIATA FERNANDO
18 VIGGIANI GIOVANNI
19 FICO DOMENICO
20 PETRUZZELLI EUSAPIA
21 DIONISI LUCA
22 DE JESUS JANET
23 MARTINO LUIGI
24 LOGALLO GIUSEPPE
25 CUSANNO SAVINO
26 DELL'ANNA ENEA
27 ANSELMO VITTORIO AUGUSTO
28 GIORDANO DONATO
29 TORELLI GIUSEPPE
30 VIGNOLA ANTONIO
31 FIGLIUOLO MAURO
32 PALVETTI MARCO
33 RICCI GIOVANNI
34 IACCARINO DONATO

Pos

Societa

OUTDOOR CLUB AVIGLIANO

RUNNING TEAM TRAMUTOLA

ASD METALFER POD. BRIENZA 2000
ASD FRATE VENTO

RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
A.S.D. TRE CASALI

RUNCARD

G.S. ATHLOS MATERA

A.S.D. PODISTICA POLLESE
PODISTICA COPERTINO
RUNCARD

ASD SORRENTO RUNNERS
RUNCARD

RUNNING TEAM TRAMUTOLA
A.A'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

CLUB RUNNER 87 CASTELLANETA

A.S.D. ATLETICA CAROVIGNO
G.S. ATHLOS MATERA
G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
GPDM LECCE

KOS RUNNING A.S.D.

A.S.D. TRANSEO

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
A.S.D. FRATE VENTO

RUNCARD

RUNNING TEAM TRAMUTOLA

A.S.D.MOV.SPORT. BARTOLO LONGO

35 TRICARICO PASQUALE LEONARD(G.S. ATHLOS MATERA

36 REGANO DAVIDE

37 REGANO MARCELLO
38 INCAMPO GIOVANNI
39 GRIGNETTI GIACOMO
40 ABBATTISTA RICCARDO
41 AMELIO ANTONELLA
42 CLAPS VINCENZO

43 TOTARO ELISA

44 SURICO ROSSELLA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.S. ATHLOS MATERA

OUTDOOR CLUB AVIGLIANO
G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
ASD PICERNO RUN

PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA
CLUB RUNNER 87 CASTELLANETA
AQQUANNVUE' TRAIL RUNNING

45 TRICARICO VITO MARINO SANTE ASD AQQUANNVUE TRAIL RUNNING

46 ALZETTA TIZIANA

47 CASSINELLI ANNALISA
48 DOTI DONATO

49 CURCIO GERARDO

RUNCARD

A.S.D. TRE CASALI

A.S.D. PODISTICA POLLESE
ASD PICERNO RUN

Totale

2:16:53
2:16:55
2:17:21
2:41:53
2:55:33
2:59:21
3:02:24
3:05:43
3:12:32
3:13:57
3:15:07
3:15:09
3:18:47
3:35:03
3:41:57
3:44:00
3:44:02
3:45:00
3:45:54
3:46:08
3:46:18
3:46:26
3:46:32
3:46:49
3:46:51
3:46:58
3:47:51
3:49:55
3:51:54
3:52:02
3:53:56
3:54:03
3:54:39
3:54:49
3:57:49
4:02:52
4:03:04
4:03:20
4:04:48
4:05:16
4:12:40
4:16:33
4:16:35
4:16:53
4:16:57
4:20:07
4:21:12
4:37:18
4:41:05



50 FERRARA MARIO
51 DENORA TOMMASO
52 DISTEFANO ENRICA
53 VERGORI ANTONIO
54 ALICINO FILOMENA
55 MENNUNI MARIA GIUSEPPINA
56 CACCIAPAGLIA NICOLA
57 LOIUDICE VITO
58 ZIRPOLI EMANUELA
Ritirai Morlino Donato
Ritirai Cardone Oronzo
Ritirai Petranca Stefano
Ritirai Candido Antonio
Ritiral Filippi Donato

TRAMUTO

ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA

ASD PICERNO RUN

SPORT RUNNING PORTOSELVAGGIO
RUNCARD

RUN CARD

RUNCARD

ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA

RUNCARD

TRAIL RUNNING SPORT ACADEMY A.S.
A.S.D. TRE CASALI

A.S.D. TRE CASALI

5:06:24
5:12:08
5:25:20
5:32:52
5:49:25
5:49:29
6:01:55
6:01:58
7:40:29



